



CHRISTMAS MENU



2024

SUNDAY MENU



## STARTERS

<b>DUCK, ORANGE &amp; COGNAC PATE</b> with toasted brioche & pear and date chutney.	10
<b>ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP (veo,n)</b> with toasted hazelnut & sage pesto and a warm bread roll.	8.5
<b>CONKER GIN SALMON GRAVADLAX (gf)</b> with pickled beetroot & rocket salad, fresh horseradish.	9.5
<b>ROSEMARY AND GARLIC BAKED CAMEMBERT</b> with red onion chutney, toasted sour dour & truffle honey.	8.5
<b>YARD SCOTCH EGG</b> with celeriac remoulade & endive.	6.5
<b>JERK CHICKEN / CAULIFLOWER WINGS (v,vea,gf)</b> with Cuban Mojo sauce.	6.5

## ROASTS

<b>32 DAY AGED BRITISH BEEF SIRLOIN</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>LOCALLY REARED LEG (gfa) OF LAMB</b>	<b>21</b>
<b>ROAST TURKEY (gfa) CROWN</b> with pigs in blankets and sage & onion stuffing.	<b>21</b>	<b>CARAMELISED RED ONION TART TATIN</b>	<b>18.5</b>

All sunday roasts are served with roast potatoes, carrots, honey & thyme glazed parsnips, broccoli, cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire puddings and our delicious gravy (our cauliflower cheese and gravy are gluten free).

**DUO OF MEATS**  
25

**TRIO OF MEATS**  
27

## SIDES

<b>SPICED / REG FRIES</b>	<b>3.5</b>	<b>PIGS IN BLANKETS</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>DIRTY FRIES</b>	<b>5.5</b>	<b>EXTRA YORKSHIRE</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>ROCKET (gf,v) &amp; PARMESAN SALAD</b>	<b>4.5</b>	<b>EXTRA POTATOES</b>	<b>3</b>

## DESSERTS

<b>TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING (veo,n)</b> with brandy sauce.	9
<b>BITTER CHOCOLATE DELICE (gf,n)</b> with toasted hazelnuts, red current compote.	9
<b>WARM TREACLE TART</b> with clotted cream & orange compote.	9
<b>FESTIVE CHEESEBOARD</b> selection of cheeses with shaved celery, pickled grapes, fudges & cheese biscuits.	12

v - VEGGIE  
vea - VEGAN OPTION  
AVAILABLE  
gf - GLUTEN FREE

gfa - GLUTEN FREE  
AVAILABLE  
n - NUTS

**ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT  
@20%**

**PLEASE NOTE THIS IS A FRESH FOOD KITCHEN. PLEASE EXPECT TO WAIT AT BUSY TIMES.** Dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients are present and may contain traces. We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free from these ingredients. Please alert your server of any serious allergies & we will do our utmost to cater for your requirements. All dishes are marked clearly where we are able to offer vegan or gluten free options and where they contain nuts.

